Date

11/01/
23
11/06/

23

11/08/
23

11/09/
23

11/16/
23
11/28/
23

12/04/
23

12/05/
23

12/07/
23
12/12/
23

12/13/
23

12/15/
23

12/18/
23

12/19/
23
01/10/
24
01/11/

24

01/16/
24

01/17/
24
01/24/
24
02/06/
24
02/09/
24

02/14/
24

Time

4:00 PM EDT

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

5:30 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

4:30 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

4:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

5:00 PM EST

11:59 PM

EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

11:59 PM
EST

=

Games for Soccer - Girls Varsity
Last Updated on April 28, 2024

Away Team

Soccer - Girls Varsity
Athletics
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Cooper City

Douglas High School
(Kicks for a Cure)

Cardinal Gibbons High

School
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Soccer - Girls Varsity
Benjamin School, The
Oxbridge Academy
Miami Country Day

School
Monarch High School

Somerset Academy
Charter HS

Soccer - Girls Varsity

Westminster Academy

Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Soccer - Girls Varsity

Away
Scor
e

FAU High/A.D. Henderson

Vero Beach High School

Palm League Match-Up

Coral Glades High School

Home Team

Cypress Bay High School

(Preseason Game)
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Calvary Christian Academy-

Fort Lauderdale
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Pine Crest School
St. Andrew's School
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Soccer - Girls Varsity

Pope John Paul II High

School
Soccer - Girls Varsity

Soccer - Girls Varsity
Soccer - Girls Varsity
Districts Begin
Regional Quarterfinal
Regional Semifinal

REGIONAL FINAL

Hom

Scor

Resul

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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